 Radimed Gesellschaft für Kommunikationsdienstleistungen und Medizintechnik mbH
 Lothringer Straße 36b, DE-44805 Bochum
 Phone: 0049 - 234 – 89 00 29 – 0 / Fax: 0049 - 234 – 89 00 29 – 9 / email: info@radimed.de
 T h e r m o l e s i o n  c a n n u l a  -  I n s t r u c t i o n s  F o r  U s e
Rev 5 / 30.06.2022
Page 1 from 2
General notes for attention
The included instructions for use must be carefully observed when

s
io
n
 c
a
n
n
u
la
s
Variants REF Short name
Length TIP Diameter
Approx.[mm] [mm] Gauge Approx.[mm]
straight,
siliconized
10090 TK/22-50-4 50 4 22 0,7
10091 TK/22-100-5 100 5 22 0,7
10091-10 TK/22-100-10 100 10 22 0,7
10092 TK/20-150-5 150 5 20 0,9
straight,
non siliconized
11095-10 TK/18-100-10 100 10 18 1,25
11093-10 TK/16-100-10 100 10 16 1,6
distally curved,
non siliconized 10091-10-G TK/20-100-10-G 100 10 20 0,9